## **Franklin County 4-H**

Developing our youth into capable, caring and contributing citizens.



## 4-H Campership/Scholarship Application Form

The Franklin County 4-H Advisory Council provides financial assistance to 4-H members from Franklin County wishing to attend a 4-H camp or leadership program. The typical award is up to \$100 and will be mailed directly to the camp or program. Completed applications are due 2 weeks prior to the event.

Mailing Address  Telephone Email Age  4-H Club Name Leader  Name of Camp or Program Dates Attending  Mailing Address  Please explain your reasons why you wish to attend this program and list any 4-H activities (e.g. exhibit at Fairs, performed visual presentation, attended workshop), club offices, and community service performed:	Name		Date	Amount Requested	
4-H Club Name  Leader  Name of Camp or Program  Dates Attending  Mailing Address  Please explain your reasons why you wish to attend this program and list any 4-H activities (e.g. exhibit at Fairs, performed visual presentation, attended workshop), club offices, and community service	Mailing Address				
Name of Camp or Program  Dates Attending  Mailing Address  Please explain your reasons why you wish to attend this program and list any 4-H activities (e.g. exhibit at Fairs, performed visual presentation, attended workshop), club offices, and community service	Telephone	Email		Age	
Mailing Address  Please explain your reasons why you wish to attend this program and list any 4-H activities (e.g. exhibit at Fairs, performed visual presentation, attended workshop), club offices, and community service	4-H Club Name		Leader		
Please explain your reasons why you wish to attend this program and list any 4-H activities (e.g. exhibit at Fairs, performed visual presentation, attended workshop), club offices, and community service	Name of Camp or Program	Camp or Program		Dates Attending	
at Fairs, performed visual presentation, attended workshop), club offices, and community service	Mailing Address				
	at Fairs, performed visual				

Please return to: Sally Klingener, Treasurer, FCAC, 11 Ester Avenue, Greenfield MA 01301